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CHS_Ind_Forbach_57 - 21/06/04  19:37:00 - 9,2 km 10,200 km 19:37:00

 161 Inscrits 141 Classés Classements_SCRATCH TEMPS Ecarts / Vit_Moy
ND CS CC Ca S NOMS Prénoms CLUBS A_Nais Nat TL N_Licences TOTAL Premier km/h

117 1 1 SE M TAYSS Abdel OMS 1966 FRA 00:33:28 00:00:00 18,287
111 2 1 V1 M MEZIANI Hamid OMS 1962 FRA 00:33:43 00:00:15 18,151
45 3 2 SE M VIRY Frédéric CSA 53ÈME  RT LUNEVILLE 1966 FRA 00:35:42 00:02:14 17,143
27 4 3 SE M POIREL Thomas CA MAILING 1971 FRA 00:35:54 00:02:26 17,047

145 5 4 SE M OUTOULOUZ Rachd 1975 FRA 00:36:13 00:02:45 16,898
121 6 2 V1 M HAREL Jean Louis METZ TRI 1965 00:37:21 00:03:53 16,386
112 7 3 V1 M BOUALIT Malik OMS 1961 FRA 00:37:38 00:04:10 16,262
119 8 1 ES M BECKERICH Serge OMS 1984 FRA 00:38:03 00:04:35 16,084
76 9 4 V1 M LESCASSE Olivier TOM COURSE 1964 FRA 00:38:13 00:04:45 16,014

102 10 5 SE M BIERMANN Eric US FORBACH 1971 FRA 00:38:26 00:04:58 15,924
120 11 5 V1 M HILT Jean Pierre "TAPEUR DEDANS" COCHEREN 1961 FRA 00:40:12 00:06:44 15,224
81 12 6 SE M SPAETER Michel SNET 1967 FRA E 00:40:16 00:06:48 15,199

101 13 7 SE M PIGNOT Philippe SNET 1966 FRA E 203001 00:40:17 00:06:49 15,192
92 14 1 V2 M GRUN Albert CS DIEBLING 1954 FRA 00:40:40 00:07:12 15,049
59 15 8 SE M SCHNEIDER Philippe FMAC 1968 FRA 00:40:42 00:07:14 15,037
43 16 6 V1 M WEISLINGER Pascal COKES DE CARLING 1962 FRA E 00:41:01 00:07:33 14,921
79 17 9 SE M SCHAFFER Stéphane 1968 FRA 00:41:04 00:07:36 14,903
72 18 10 SE M MAROTTA David NON 1971 FRA 00:41:24 00:07:56 14,783
7 19 11 SE M GRAESEL Frééric RC L'HOPITAL 1974 FRA 00:41:30 00:08:02 14,747

47 20 7 V1 M BILLON Alain DEFI AVENTURE 1964 FRA E 00:41:45 00:08:17 14,659
82 21 2 V2 M SCHMIDT Fanfy SNET 1949 FRA E 00:42:00 00:08:32 14,571

122 22 12 SE M MULLER Laurent FALCK 1969 FRA 00:42:07 00:08:39 14,531
93 23 8 V1 M FRANTZ Jean-Luc 1964 FRA E 00:42:15 00:08:47 14,485

100 24 9 V1 M DUBOIS Marcel GUESSLING 1964 FRA 00:42:30 00:09:02 14,400
134 25 3 V2 M CHENARD Nicole MARTINIQUE 1953 FRA 00:42:32 00:09:04 14,389
136 26 13 SE M LANG André SNET 1968 FRA E 00:42:41 00:09:13 14,338
32 27 10 V1 M HEYMES Christian CO INSMING 1964 FRA 00:42:49 00:09:21 14,293
18 28 14 SE M COLLAGROSSI Sandro DEFI AVENTURE 1967 FRA E 00:43:07 00:09:39 14,194
57 29 15 SE M LEVY Sylvain DEFI AVENTURE 1966 FRA 00:43:09 00:09:41 14,183
52 30 16 SE M MOUZARD Laurent DEFI AVENTURE 1969 FRA E 00:43:12 00:09:44 14,167
61 31 17 SE M FRANCOIS Daniel NON 1967 FRA 00:43:20 00:09:52 14,123
19 32 11 V1 M CORBISEZ Patrick FORBACH 1963 FRA 00:43:21 00:09:53 14,118

130 33 18 SE M GASPARI Gilles OMS 1967 FRA 00:43:38 00:10:10 14,026
40 34 12 V1 M STANKIEWICZ Albert COKES DE CARLING 1960 FRA E 00:43:49 00:10:21 13,967
73 35 19 SE M GIORDANO Fabrice NON 1979 FRA 00:43:51 00:10:23 13,957
17 36 20 SE M AZZADA Patrick DEFI AVENTURE 1966 FRA E 00:43:59 00:10:31 13,914
28 37 1 VE F BROCHARD Véronique CA MAILING 1968 FRA 00:44:03 00:10:35 13,893

124 38 21 SE M RITZENTHALER Patrick FALCK 1968 FRA 00:44:38 00:11:10 13,712
142 39 22 SE M GUIOT Pascal FREYMING MERLEBACH 1966 FRA 00:44:49 00:11:21 13,656
14 40 13 V1 M CAMPIGOTTO Valentin AS POLICE 1956 FRA 00:45:01 00:11:33 13,595
99 41 23 SE M BURANICZ Frédéric METZ TRIATHLON 1976 FRA 050263815652MS2 00:45:12 00:11:44 13,540

135 42 24 SE M JOLY Frédéric TRI SARREGUEMINES 1972 FRA 00:45:20 00:11:52 13,500
139 43 2 ES M GREFF Grégory CYCLO CLUB WOUSTVILLER 1984 00:45:34 00:12:06 13,431
74 44 3 ES M KESSLER Joël NON 1985 FRA 00:45:48 00:12:20 13,362

126 45 14 V1 M BOUR Frédéric BOUSBACH 1957 FRA 00:45:50 00:12:22 13,353
127 46 15 V1 M BLANCHARD Xavier ASC BNP PARIBAS 1958 FRA 00:46:00 00:12:32 13,304
10 47 1 CA M WERKLE Grégory 1988 FRA 00:46:09 00:12:41 13,261

144 48 25 SE M DOSDA Sébastien CREUTZWALD 1975 FRA 00:46:21 00:12:53 13,204
83 49 1 MI M SCHILD Philippe US FORBACH 1990 FRA 00:46:26 00:12:58 13,180
33 50 16 V1 M BOUSBACHER Dominique CO INSMING 1965 FRA 00:46:43 00:13:15 13,100
89 51 17 V1 M GHIA Alain FREYMING 1957 FRA 00:47:27 00:13:59 12,898
8 52 4 V2 M BREDA Denis PETITE ROSSELLE 1954 FRA 00:47:38 00:14:10 12,848

104 53 5 V2 M SCHMITT Roland BOULAY 1955 FRA 00:47:52 00:14:24 12,786
105 54 18 V1 M SEIWERT Dominique AC BOULAY 1963 FRA 00:47:54 00:14:26 12,777
13 55 6 V2 M NOGIER Christian DEFI AVENTURE 1955 FRA 00:47:55 00:14:27 12,772
88 56 7 V2 M VULLO Vincent DEFI AVENTURE 1953 FRA 00:47:59 0:14:31 12,754
46 57 26 SE M BERENGER Frédéric CSP BASKET FOLKLING 1970 FRA 00:48:19 00:14:51 12,666

107 58 27 SE M MARTIN Laurent CAN SARREGUEMINES 1981 FRA 00:48:22 00:14:54 12,653
41 59 19 V1 M BLES Didier COKES DE CARLING 1964 FRA E 00:48:26 00:14:58 12,636
37 60 2 VE F DORR Sandrine CO INSMING 1971 FRA 00:48:29 00:15:01 12,623

128 61 28 SE M CELINDANO Patrick MOSBACH 1970 FRA 00:48:30 00:15:02 12,619
42 62 20 V1 M MIOSKOWSKI Marc COKES DE CARLING 1963 FRA E 00:48:33 00:15:05 12,606
71 63 29 SE M MEYER Daniel NON 1969 FRA 00:49:00 00:15:32 12,490
56 64 21 V1 M OBLINGER Serge DEFI AVENTURE 1963 FRA 00:49:40 00:16:12 12,322
90 65 1 V3 M ABDELAZIZ Raigi 1944 FRA 00:49:57 00:16:29 12,252
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12 66 30 SE M MERTEN Yannick PETIT EBERSVILLER 1976 FRA 00:49:59 00:16:31 12,244
53 67 22 V1 M TEUCHERT Norbert DEFI AVENTURE 1957 FRA 00:50:06 00:16:38 12,216
95 68 23 V1 M BURGIS Rodolphe FORBACH 1963 FRA 00:50:22 00:16:54 12,151

132 69 31 SE M BENDIF Djamel PAM 1969 FRA 00:51:17 00:17:49 11,934
39 70 32 SE M DORR Thierry CO INSMING 1971 FRA 00:51:44 00:18:16 11,830
87 71 33 SE M KEDZIORA Pascal 1968 FRA 00:51:55 00:18:27 11,788
94 72 3 VE F QUERIN Marie France FORBACH 1968 FRA E 00:52:16 00:18:48 11,709
75 73 34 SE M BOURQUARD Yan NON 1969 FRA 00:52:18 00:18:50 11,702

108 74 35 SE M DAHLEM Pascal 1974 FRA 00:52:27 00:18:59 11,668
15 75 36 SE M JUNKER Michel SAINT AVOLD 1966 FRA 00:52:43 00:19:15 11,609
91 76 37 SE M KOBIS Michaël RECH 1982 FRA 00:53:10 00:19:42 11,511
9 77 1 V1 F AHR Enza FORBACH 1962 FRA 00:53:18 00:19:50 11,482
2 78 8 V2 M CLAISER Alain EINCHEVILLE 1952 FRA 00:53:36 00:20:08 11,418

96 79 24 V1 M WELLEINREITER Marc CO INSMING 1959 FRA 0570300333 00:53:48 00:20:20 11,375
138 80 2 CA M HOPFNER Raphaël FORBACH 1989 FRA 00:54:01 00:20:33 11,330
55 81 2 V3 M STIRTZINGER Robert DEFI AVENTURE 1942 FRA 00:54:08 00:20:40 11,305
44 82 25 V1 M HEIBEL Patrick COKES DE CARLING 1965 FRA E 00:54:18 00:20:50 11,271
5 83 26 V1 M FERNSNER Frédéric DEFI AVENTURE 1958 FRA 00:54:29 00:21:01 11,233

30 84 1 V2 F HUBE Mathilde CAN SARREGUEMINES 1949 FRA 00:54:37 00:21:09 11,205
29 85 9 V2 M HUBE Claude CAN SARREGUEMINES 1947 FRA 00:54:38 00:21:10 11,202

116 86 1 SE F PIREDDA Gina DEFI AVENTURE 1905 FRA 00:55:25 00:21:57 11,044
115 87 38 SE M NAPOLI Rosco DEFI AVENTURE 1967 FRA 00:55:26 00:21:58 11,040
129 88 39 SE M BENZAID Sam FAR 1967 FRA 00:55:45 00:22:17 10,978
98 89 40 SE M KLEIN Christophe ALTRIPPE 1976 FRA 00:55:54 00:22:26 10,948

106 90 41 SE M POPIELA Raphaël 1973 FRA 00:55:55 00:22:27 10,945
118 91 42 SE M INFANTINO Benit DEFI AVENTURE 1966 FRA 00:55:58 00:22:30 10,935
11 92 3 CA M CASPAR Yann HOMBOURG HAUT 1989 FRA 00:56:00 00:22:32 10,929
16 93 43 SE M BAUD Bertrand SG MAXICRAN 1974 FRA 00:56:19 00:22:51 10,867
4 94 27 V1 M ALLARD Patrick STIRING WENDEL 1959 FRA 00:56:33 00:23:05 10,822

141 95 M LOUNI Aryles FORBACH 1906 FRA 00:56:36 00:23:08 10,813
38 96 4 VE F BOUSBACHER Sylvie CO INSMING 1968 FRA 00:56:39 00:23:11 10,803

140 97 28 V1 M KLEINHENTZ Sylvain DEFI AVENTURE 1959 FRA 00:56:49 00:23:21 10,771
51 98 5 VE F DALLEM Laurence DEFI AVENTURE 1970 FRA 00:56:50 00:23:22 10,768
54 99 6 VE F OBLINGER Pascale DEFI AVENTURE 1967 FRA 00:57:14 00:23:46 10,693
97 100 3 V3 M KIEFFER Albert MERLEBACH 1943 FRA 00:59:16 0:25:48 10,326

114 101 2 V1 F CLEMENT Catherine CO ISMING 1963 FRA 01:00:49 00:27:21 10,063
25 102 2 SE F MATHIS Mireille ASP FORBACH 1972 FRA 01:00:53 00:27:25 10,052
26 103 29 V1 M FERRIERES Thierry ASP FORBACH 1958 FRA 01:00:55 00:27:27 10,047
86 104 30 V1 M DI SALVO Jean-Pierre SNET 1959 FRA E 01:01:14 00:27:46 9,995

110 105 3 V1 F GABRIEL Jacqueline CAN SARREGUEMINES 1957 FRA 01:01:18 00:27:50 9,984
77 106 10 V2 M RIFF Théo US HOLVING VETERANS 1947 FRA 01:01:23 00:27:55 9,970
20 107 4 V1 F SCHMITZ Brigitte 1960 FRA E 01:01:59 00:28:31 9,874
36 108 31 V1 M PACAUD Pascal CO INSMING 1960 FRA 01:02:37 00:29:09 9,774
35 109 5 V1 F PACAUD Martine CO INSMING 1965 FRA 01:02:42 00:29:14 9,761
31 110 44 SE M PATTAR Céline CO INSMING 1980 FRA 01:03:54 00:30:26 9,577
48 111 2 V2 F BOURGER Annelie DEFI AVENTURE 1950 FRA 01:07:51 00:34:23 9,020

143 112 7 VE F MOULINOU Murielle 1973 FRA 01:09:30 00:36:02 8,806
1 V2 M MUZZOLINI Marc COCHEREN 1950 FRA Forfait
3 MI F SCALI Michaël JUDO FORBACH 1990 FRA Forfait
6 SE F SOTGIN Julie RC L'HOPITAL 1982 FRA Forfait

34 V1 M WELLEINREITER Marc CO INSMING 1959 FRA 0570300333 Forfait
49 V1 F FREYMANN Carine DEFI AVENTURE 1960 FRA Forfait
50 VE F PONCIN Julie DEFI AVENTURE 1975 FRA Forfait
58 V1 M PIZUTTO Tony DEFI AVENTURE 1965 FRA Forfait
60 CA M HECTOR Christian NON 1989 FRA Forfait
78 V1 M CHERIF Nailli 1964 FRA Forfait
80 MI F MUNCH Sébastien 1991 FRA Forfait
84 V1 M SELLITO Raphaël SNET 1958 FRA E Forfait
85 SE M DJURDJEVIC Vlado 1969 FRA Forfait

103 VE F PLAGE Fabienne 1970 FRA Forfait
109 V1 M BOUTEBAL Tayeb 1962 FRA Forfait
113 V1 M NAILLI Chérif STIRING WENDEL 1964 FRA Forfait
123 V1 M AMEUR Gacem "TAPEUR DEDANS" COCHEREN 1962 FRA Forfait
125 SE M SCHAMBER Gilles DEFI AVENTURE 1982 FRA Forfait
131 SE F LACKO Florian TRI SARREGUEMINES 1981 FRA Forfait
133 V2 M CALIPARI Tullie DEFI AVENTURE 1950 FRA Forfait
137 V2 M CAPLETTE Jean Claude 1952 Forfait
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 145 Inscrits 112 Classés Classements_PODIUMS TEMPS Ecarts / Vit_Moy
ND CS CC Ca S NOMS Prénoms CLUBS A_Nais Nat TL N_Licences TOTAL Premier km/h

SENIOR_Féminine
116 86 1 SE F PIREDDA Gina DEFI AVENTURE 1905 FRA 00:55:25 00:21:57 11 044
25 102 2 SE F MATHIS Mireille ASP FORBACH 1972 FRA 01:00:53 00:27:25 10 052

VETERAN_1_Féminine
9 77 1 V1 F AHR Enza FORBACH 1962 FRA 00:53:18 00:19:50 11 482

114 101 2 V1 F CLEMENT Catherine CO ISMING 1963 FRA 01:00:49 00:27:21 10 063
110 105 3 V1 F GABRIEL Jacqueline CAN SARREGUEMINES 1957 FRA 01:01:18 00:27:50 9 984

VETERAN_2_Féminine
30 84 1 V2 F HUBE Mathilde CAN SARREGUEMINES 1949 FRA 00:54:37 00:21:09 11 205
48 111 2 V2 F BOURGER Annelie DEFI AVENTURE 1950 FRA 01:07:51 00:34:23 9 020

VETERAN_E_Féminine
28 37 1 VE F BROCHARD Véronique CA MAILING 1968 FRA 00:44:03 00:10:35 13 893
37 60 2 VE F DORR Sandrine CO INSMING 1971 FRA 00:48:29 00:15:01 12 623
94 72 3 VE F QUERIN Marie France FORBACH 1968 FRA E 00:52:16 00:18:48 11 709

CADET_Masculin
10 47 1 CA M WERKLE Grégory 1988 FRA 00:46:09 00:12:41 13 261
138 80 2 CA M HOPFNER Raphaël FORBACH 1989 FRA 00:54:01 00:20:33 11 330
11 92 3 CA M CASPAR Yann HOMBOURG HAUT 1989 FRA 00:56:00 00:22:32 10 929

ESPOIR_Masculin
119 8 1 ES M BECKERICH Serge OMS 1984 FRA 00:38:03 00:04:35 16 084
139 43 2 ES M GREFF Grégory CYCLO CLUB WOUSTVILLER 1984 00:45:34 00:12:06 13 431
74 44 3 ES M KESSLER Joël NON 1985 FRA 00:45:48 00:12:20 13 362

MINIME_Masculin
83 49 1 MI M SCHILD Philippe US FORBACH 1990 FRA 00:46:26 00:12:58 13 180

SENIOR_Masculin
117 1 1 SE M TAYSS Abdel OMS 1966 FRA 00:33:28 00:00:00 18 287
45 3 2 SE M VIRY Frédéric CSA 53ÈME  RT LUNEVILLE 1966 FRA 00:35:42 00:02:14 17 143
27 4 3 SE M POIREL Thomas CA MAILING 1971 FRA 00:35:54 00:02:26 17 047

VETERAN_1_Masculin
111 2 1 V1 M MEZIANI Hamid OMS 1962 FRA 00:33:43 00:00:15 18 151
121 6 2 V1 M HAREL Jean Louis METZ TRI 1965 00:37:21 00:03:53 16 386
112 7 3 V1 M BOUALIT Malik OMS 1961 FRA 00:37:38 00:04:10 16 262

VETERAN_2_Masculin
92 14 1 V2 M GRUN Albert CS DIEBLING 1954 FRA 00:40:40 00:07:12 15 049
82 21 2 V2 M SCHMIDT Fanfy SNET 1949 FRA E 00:42:00 00:08:32 14 571
134 25 3 V2 M CHENARD Nicole MARTINIQUE 1953 FRA 00:42:32 00:09:04 14 389

VETERAN_3_Masculin
90 65 1 V3 M ABDELAZIZ Raigi 1944 FRA 00:49:57 00:16:29 12 252
55 81 2 V3 M STIRTZINGER Robert DEFI AVENTURE 1942 FRA 00:54:08 00:20:40 11 305
97 100 3 V3 M KIEFFER Albert MERLEBACH 1943 FRA 00:59:16 00:25:48 10 326
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